
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount
CHIEF EXECUTIVE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/06/2015 20.95£                       
CHIEF EXECUTIVE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/06/2015 31.70£                       
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/06/2015 49.59£                       
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/06/2015 68.59£                       
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/06/2015 75.85£                       
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/06/2015 61.78£                       
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/06/2015 109.63£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/06/2015 6.24£                          
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/06/2015 80.52£                       
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/06/2015 13.27£                       
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/06/2015 98.91£                       
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/06/2015 8.77£                          
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/06/2015 105.97£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/06/2015 5.79£                          
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/06/2015 107.78£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/06/2015 19.48£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/06/2015 19.98£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/06/2015 13.98£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/06/2015 7.07£                          
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 05/06/2015 39.74£                       
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/06/2015 72.50£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/06/2015 14.14£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/06/2015 4.96£                          
PEOPLE TRAINLINE.COM 03332 022 222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/06/2015 58.24£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/06/2015 27.20£                       
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2015 56.18£                       
PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 16/06/2015 258.99£                     
PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 16/06/2015 258.99£                     
PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/06/2015 3.98£                          
PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 20/06/2015 3.66£                          
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/06/2015 58.63£                       
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 19/06/2015 49.74£                       
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2015 62.04£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2015 14.50£                       
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/06/2015 20.00£                       
PEOPLE AmazonPrime Membership amzn.com/prme, NV 89450 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 24/06/2015 99.00£                       
PEOPLE ARCHERS DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 27/06/2015 11.50£                       
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2015 59.32£                       
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/05/2015 147.45£                     
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/06/2015 150.87£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2015 111.37£                     
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2015 181.74£                     
PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 26/06/2015 139.00£                     
PEOPLE Am zon UK Ret il AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/06/2015 7.98£                          
PEOPLE Am zon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/06/2015 36.22£                       
PEOPLE Am zon UK M rketpl ce 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/06/2015 39.18£                       
PEOPLE Am zon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/06/2015 21.98£                       



PEOPLE WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 05/06/2015 108.00£                     
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/06/2015 16.89£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2015 2.81£                          
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/06/2015 6.99£                          
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/06/2015 3.49£                          
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/06/2015 15.50£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/06/2015 15.50£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2015 4.36£                          
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/06/2015 16.50£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/06/2015 16.49£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/06/2015 16.49£                       
PEOPLE SWANSEA TIMBER & P SWANSEA,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 12/06/2015 27.48£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/06/2015 9.50£                          
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2015 45.99£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/06/2015 9.50£                          
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/06/2015 82.68£                       
PEOPLE WWW.RHINOSTATIONERY.CO INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 25/06/2015 11.75£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/06/2015 46.99£                       
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/06/2015 355.07£                     
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/06/2015 323.46£                     
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/06/2015 263.60£                     
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/06/2015 269.19£                     
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/06/2015 10.80£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/06/2015 16.50£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2015 18.39£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2015 39.38£                       
PEOPLE NATIONAL HOLIDAYS TOUR WIGAN,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 26/06/2015 112.67£                     
PEOPLE WWW.THEWHOCARETRUST.OR INTERNET,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 02/06/2015 10.95£                       
PEOPLE PREMIER INN44010655 MILTON KEYNES,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/06/2015 339.00£                     
PEOPLE WWW.SOSCHILDREN.OR 01223 365589,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 01/06/2015 20.00£                       
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/06/2015 171.90£                     
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/05/2015 53.18£                       
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/05/2015 104.49£                     
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/05/2015 53.62£                       
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/06/2015 18.47£                       
PEOPLE J D SPORTS 152 STOCKTON ON T,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 06/06/2015 51.00£                       
PEOPLE MORRISONS PETROL MORTON PARK 1,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 06/06/2015 20.00£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/06/2015 21.06£                       
PEOPLE ASDA FILLING STN 4950 DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 23/06/2015 20.00£                       
PEOPLE FOOTASYLUM LTD STOCKTON ON T,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 23/06/2015 77.97£                       
PEOPLE OUTFIT THORNABY,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 23/06/2015 31.00£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/06/2015 11.99£                       
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2015 25.57£                       
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/06/2015 28.48£                       
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/06/2015 110.00£                     
PLACE WP-WWW.OYEZFORMSLINK.C LONDON,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 08/06/2015 8.75£                          
PLACE JORDAN PUBLISHING 0117 9230600,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/06/2015 55.00£                       
PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/06/2015 18.25£                       



PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/06/2015 11.25£                       
PLACE LONDON BOROUGH OF MORDEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/06/2015 287.62£                     
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/06/2015 58.66£                       
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/06/2015 13.17£                       
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/06/2015 13.17£                       
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/06/2015 7.96£                          
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/06/2015 10.39£                       
PLACE BOOKPOINT LIMITED 01235400440,  5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 23/06/2015 27.49£                       
PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/06/2015 412.40£                     
PLACE DISPUTE REFUND ,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/06/2015 412.40-£                     
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/06/2015 9.90£                          
PLACE PAYPAL  SALES 35314369001,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/06/2015 54.40£                       
PLACE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/06/2015 29.01£                       
PLACE CHAS LONG & SON (A RICHMOND,  5039 Building Materials Construction materials 16/06/2015 210.00£                     
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 22/06/2015 18.90£                       
PLACE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON,  7251 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe repairs 25/06/2015 20.00£                       
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/06/2015 652.50£                     
PLACE WWW.S1JOBS.COM 0141 3027618,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 05/06/2015 52.00£                       
PLACE TEP ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTO DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 23/06/2015 7.92£                          
PLACE 1AB TAXIS DARLINGTON L DARLINGTON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 08/06/2015 4.16£                          
PLACE HOLIDAY INN EXP WAKEFIELD,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/06/2015 420.00£                     
PLACE LAND ROVER STOCKTON,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 10/06/2015 177.40£                     
PLACE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/06/2015 16.98£                       
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/06/2015 50.95£                       
PLACE CFGFINISHES 44132528800,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 16/06/2015 199.63£                     
PLACE MONKEYOFFICE.CO.UK WINCHESTER,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 02/06/2015 20.89£                       
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/06/2015 50.32£                       
PLACE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/06/2015 7.99£                          
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2015 2.24£                          
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2015 10.99£                       
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/06/2015 49.46£                       
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/06/2015 2,529.00£                  
PLACE CROSS COUNTRY 0371 244 2389,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/06/2015 39.20£                       
PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 02/06/2015 109.98£                     
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/06/2015 12.00£                       
PLACE WAYFAIR STORES LONDON,  5965 General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 15/06/2015 142.99£                     
PLACE WICKES BUILDING WATFORD,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/06/2015 25.90£                       
PLACE DARLINGTON APARTMENTS DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/06/2015 32.00£                       
PLACE MAN ERF GATESHEAD SWINDON,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 25/06/2015 299.52£                     
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/06/2015 29.04£                       
PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/06/2015 14.00£                       
PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/06/2015 14.00£                       
PLACE WWW.GOOUTDOORS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 17/06/2015 50.00£                       
PLACE BLACKWELL GRANGE HOTEL DURHAM,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2015 200.00£                     
PLACE HMV RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 02/06/2015 15.00£                       
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/06/2015 9.00£                          
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/06/2015 50.00£                       
PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 18/06/2015 10.00£                       



PLACE ASDA STORES  4796 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2015 25.00£                       
RESOURCES SURVEYMONKEY.COM LUXEMBOURG,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 15/06/2015 21.67£                       
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/06/2015 38.10£                       
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/06/2015 119.85£                     
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/06/2015 233.00£                     
RESOURCES NATIONAL RAILCARD ATOC E-COMMER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/06/2015 30.00£                       
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/06/2015 113.75£                     
RESOURCES PREMIER INN44027375 B AUCKLAND,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 26/06/2015 298.96£                     
RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/06/2015 7.50£                          
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/06/2015 13.40£                       
RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/06/2015 4.99£                          
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/06/2015 56.09£                       
RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 18/06/2015 41.59£                       
RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 24/06/2015 4.99£                          
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 24/06/2015 49.91£                       
RESOURCES Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/06/2015 166.32£                     
RESOURCES MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2015 54.00£                       
RESOURCES THE WORKS DARLINGTON,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/06/2015 35.99£                       
RESOURCES B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/06/2015 9.99£                          
RESOURCES B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/06/2015 99.96£                       
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/06/2015 12.00£                       
RESOURCES WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/06/2015 15.00£                       
RESOURCES DUNELM ONLINE ORDER ONLINE ORDER,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 19/06/2015 98.94£                       
RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 19/06/2015 10.00£                       
RESOURCES WWW.SHOWERDOCTOREDINBU INTERNET,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 03/06/2015 115.69£                     
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2015 49.46£                       
RESOURCES NOVATECH LTD WWW.NOVATECH.,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 12/06/2015 30.95£                       
RESOURCES WWW.UKELECTRIC.CO.UK INTERNET,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 18/06/2015 189.19£                     
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/06/2015 5.99£                          
RESOURCES FACEBOOK XPNWZ76QB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/05/2015 16.02£                       
RESOURCES WWW.S1JOBS.COM 0141 3027618,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 03/06/2015 52.00£                       
RESOURCES UMBRACO AS Odense C,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 22/06/2015 99.00£                       
RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/06/2015 7.19£                          
RESOURCES WWW.S1JOBS.COM 0141 3027618,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 26/06/2015 52.00£                       
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 02/06/2015 455.00£                     
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/06/2015 170.00£                     
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/06/2015 50.00£                       
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/06/2015 170.00£                     
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/06/2015 155.00£                     
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/06/2015 155.00£                     
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/06/2015 240.65£                     
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/06/2015 266.00£                     
RESOURCES MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2015 217.80£                     
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/06/2015 386.20£                     
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/06/2015 313.50£                     
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/06/2015 120.60£                     
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/06/2015 75.20£                       
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/06/2015 73.20£                       



RESOURCES PREMIER INN44533115 NEWTON ABBOTT,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/06/2015 89.75£                       
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2015 38.90£                       
RESOURCES NEWSQUEST MEDIA BRADFORD,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 11/06/2015 463.62£                     
RESOURCES NEWSQUEST MEDIA BRADFORD,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 11/06/2015 277.68£                     
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/06/2015 30.40£                       
RESOURCES TRAVELODGE LONDON NW1,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 12/06/2015 120.70£                     
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/06/2015 46.80£                       
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/06/2015 182.30£                     
RESOURCES IBIS MANCHESTER CENTRE MANCHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/06/2015 221.00£                     
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/06/2015 12.99£                       
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/06/2015 12.99£                       
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/06/2015 13.27£                       
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2015 12.80£                       
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2015 12.79£                       
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/06/2015 17.52£                       
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/06/2015 11.81£                       
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/06/2015 44.15£                       
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/06/2015 18.98£                       
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/06/2015 9.99£                          
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/06/2015 9.99£                          
RESOURCES FINANCIAL TIMES BU LONDON  W1T,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 16/06/2015 145.00£                     
RESOURCES WH SMITH DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 16/06/2015 4.50£                          
RESOURCES Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/06/2015 5.95£                          
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/06/2015 9.99£                          
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/06/2015 5.20£                          
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/06/2015 16.10£                       
RESOURCES WH SMITH DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 19/06/2015 4.50£                          
RESOURCES Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/06/2015 3.79£                          
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/06/2015 17.48£                       
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2015 8.79£                          
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/06/2015 4.23£                          
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